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Date of Meetin8: August 28-29, 1959 

Date of Memo: August 19, 1959 

Memoracdum No. 3-B 

Subject: Status of C\ln'ent Projects 

This JDeIIIOraad\uIl sets out the status of each of the current 

projects. It also iDlUcates a tentative year in which the comp.1eted 

project will be presented for leg1slat1ve enactment. Using this 

memorandum the I)omm1 ssion can assign tentative "target" dates for the 

various studies on its current agenda. 

Information in this III!DIOraad\uIl should be belpful in determining 

bow 1II8ll¥, if any, nef PX'Ojects should be authorized by the 1960 

Legislature. 

Respectfully subni tted, 

John $I. De»>ully 
Executive Secretary 
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Study 
Number 

1.1. 

f 
12 

19 

21 

23 

26 

27 

29 

30 

32 

1 

Subject 

Corporation Code - Sale ot al.l. 01' 
substantial.l.y all of a corporation's 
assets 

Taking i.nstructlons to jury room 

Overl.apping provisions of Penal and 
Vehicle Codes regarding taking ot 
vehicl.es 

Confirmation ot Partition Sales 

Resclssion of Contracts 

Escheat - What l.aw governs 

Putative Spouse 

Post-conviction sanity hearings 

CUstody Jurisdiction 

Arbitration 

, , 

Present 
to 

Legislature 

1.961 

1961 

1961 

1963 

1961. 

1961 

1963 

1961 

1963 

1.961 

r 

STA'IUS 
Printed 

Comp1.eted COmmission Reporl 
Research Action Com- COmment 

Study Completed pleted 

X X X BiU defeated; 
possible recom-
mendation in 
1961. 

" 
X 

(Additional 
study 
needed) 

X X X BiU defeated; 
possible recom-
mendation in 
1961 

Need to assign 
either consul-
tant or !!taft 
to this 

X 

X 

X 
(needs more 
work) 



n n 
STA'lVS 

Printed 
Present Comp~eted CoiJmission Report 

Study to Research Action Com- ColIIIJIent 
l'IIiIIIber Subject LeS;islature Study Colllp~eted l!~eted 

33 Survival of Tort Actions ~961 X X Sent to Bar 

34 Uniform Rules of Evidence ~963 SOllIe 

35 Habeas Corpus~post conviction 1963 
procedure () 

36 Condemnation Law and Procedure 196~ 

37 Claims ~96~ X need statute 
concerning 
~a1ms against 
officers and 
employes 

3B Inter-vivos rights in property ~961 X 
acquired by married persons while 
domiciled ~8ewhere 

39 Attachment, Garnishment and property 1965 
exempt from execution 

40 Notice of .Al.ib1 ~961 X ( ) 
41 Small Claims Court Law ~963 X 

(more work) 

42 Trespassing Improvers ~96~ X 

43 Separate Trial on issue of Insanity 1961 X 

44 SUit in common name 1961 X 
(needs more 

work) 
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STAW'S 
Printed 

Present COIIIpleted Commission Report 
Study to Research Action CollI- Comment 

Nulnber SU-.ject Leaislature Study Completed Eleted 

45 Mutuality re Specific performance 1963 

46 Arson 1961 X 
(rough 
draft ; ) received) 

47 MOdification of contracts 1963 Need to assign 
either consul-
tant or staff 
to this 

48 Juvenile COurt Proceedings 1961 X 

49 Unlicensed Contractors 1961 X 
(needs more 
work) 

50 Rights of lessor upon abandonment 1963 
by lessee 

51 Right of wife to sue for support 1961 X :. ) 
after ex parte divorce 

52 Sovereign immunity 1963 

53 Whether personsl inJury damages 1965 Study deferred-
should be separate property hold 

54 Ward of Juvenile Court 1961 X 

55 Additur 1963 nearly com-
pleted 
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Study 
Number 

57 

59 

60 

SUbject 

BaH 

Service ~ publication 

Representation relating to credit 
of third person 

Election of remedies where 
different defendants are involved 

n 

Present 
to 

Legislature 

1963 

Summary: Authorized 

'57 

Number of studies to be presented to Legislature: 

Completed 
Research 
study 

STA1US 

CommiSSion 
Action 

Completed 

X 
(needs more 
work) 

COIIIpl.eted Study 

20 

.!2§.! 

20 
(includes two 
defeated bills) 

Printed 
Report 
COm­
pleted 

COlDIDent 

Need to ass1gn 
either conSUl­
tant or staff 
to thiS 

Commiss1on Act10n 
completed 

Pr1nted 
report 

2 

1963 

15 

3 
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